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Report period
Region

Total weight TPH Run time
Run time 

loaded
Black belt 

time
Black belt %

Kid Rock Primary 25,875.0 608.8 42.50 40.38 2.13 5%
CV07 2,070.0 46.9 44.12 40.15 3.97 9%
CV16 3,105.0 70.3 44.15 39.74 4.42 10%
CV18 6,468.8 146.5 44.17 37.54 6.63 15%
CV19 9,832.5 226.6 43.40 41.66 1.74 4%
CV21 3,105.0 71.9 43.20 39.87 3.33 8%

River Road Primary 34,072.0 717.3 47.50 43.84 3.66 8%
Waste 3,105.0 65.8 47.20 42.48 4.72 10%
CV09 7,245.0 154.8 46.80 40.72 6.08 13%
CV10 6,468.8 135.9 47.60 42.36 5.24 11%
CV12 3,881.3 81.7 47.50 45.13 2.38 5%
CV14 4,398.8 93.2 47.20 45.31 1.89 4%

Black Rock Primary 17,011.0 458.3 37.12 30.07 7.05 19%
CV02 3,105.0 87.5 35.50 28.40 7.10 20%
CV02 1,811.3 51.1 35.43 26.57 8.86 25%
CV11 8,538.8 238.5 35.80 31.50 4.30 12%
CV12 9,056.3 250.2 36.20 33.41 2.79 8%
CV14 2,328.8 64.3 36.21 23.54 12.67 35%

Desert View CV01 20,351.0 694.6 29.30 26.37 2.93 10%
CV17 1,035.0 35.8 28.90 24.57 4.34 15%
CV18 4,140.0 144.3 28.70 21.53 7.18 25%
CV19 16,818.8 582.0 28.90 26.59 2.31 8%
CV20 1,811.3 62.0 29.20 18.98 10.22 35%
CV21. 1,293.8 46.0 28.10 7.03 21.08 75%

80,298.0 673.1 119.3 110.59 8.71 7%Total

Bottleneck Quarries

NOTE: If a belt or machine is not shown in this report, please contact your Distributor. You may require a Data Distribution 
subscription to be added to your missing scale.

Conveyor Multi-Site Summary Report
Last week  (3/16/2015 - 3/22/2015 00:00 - 24:00)
Bottleneck Quarries
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Conveyor Multi-Site Summary Report
Report period Last week
Region ABC Co. Ltd.

Site Total  
weight

TPH Run time Run time 
loaded

Black belt 
time

Black belt  
%

Quarry 1 Primary 25,875.0 608.8 42.50 40.38 2.13 5%
Belt 1 2,070.0 46.9 44.12 40.15 3.97 9%
Belt 2 3,105.0 70.3 44.15 39.74 4.42 10%
Belt 3 6,468.8 146.5 44.17 37.54 6.63 15%
Belt 4 9,832.5 226.6 43.40 41.66 1.74 4%
Belt 5 3,105.0 71.9 43.20 39.87 3.33 8%

Quarry 2 Primary 34,072.0 717.3 47.50 43.84 3.66 8%
Waste 3,105.0 65.8 47.20 42.48 4.72 10%
Belt 1 7245.0 154.8 46.80 40.72 6.08 13%
Belt 2 6,468.8 135.9 47.60 42.36 5.24 11%
Belt 3 3,881.3 81.7 47.50 45.13 2.38 5%
Belt 4 4,398.8 93.2 47.20 45.31 1.89 4%

Quarry 3 Primary 17,011.0 458.3 37.12 30.07 7.05 19%
Belt 1 3,105.0 87.5 35.50 28.40 7.10 20%
Belt 2 1,811.3 51.1 35.43 26.57 8.86 25%
Belt 3 8,538.8 238.5 35.80 31.50 4.30 12%
Belt 4 9,056.3 250.2 36.20 33.41 2.79 8%
Belt 5 2,328.8 64.3 36.21 23.54 12.67 35%

Quarry 4 Belt 1 20,351.0 694.6 29.30 26.37 2.93 10%
Belt 2 1,035.0 35.8 28.90 24.57 4.34 15%
Belt 3 4,140.0 144.3 28.70 21.53 7.18 25%
Belt 4 16,818.8 582.0 28.90 26.59 2.31 8%
Belt 5 1,811.3 62.0 29.20 18.98 10.22 35%
Belt 6 1,293.8 46.0 28.10 7.03 21.08 75%

80,298.0 673.1 119.3 110.59 8.71 7%

Conveyor Period Summary Report
Site ABC Co. Ltd.
Belt Primary
Report Period This month

Primary
Total weight 50,960 Run time 96.16
Average TPH 530 Black belt 8.63
Target TPH 640 Black belt 9%
Actual / Target TPH 83%

9%

91%

 Black belt time  Loaded run time  TPH
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Site
Belt
Report Period

96.16
8.63
9%

Actual / Target
TPH Black belt time

72% 5.57 0.42 8%

91% 7.45 0.28 4%
75% 5.90 1.23 21%
71% 7.50 0.49 7%

100% 7.52 1.01 13%
82% 7.36 0.48 7%
85% 5.02 1.12 22%

99% 7.58 0.28 4%
71% 2.18 0.48 22%
87% 7.59 1.11 15%
89% 8.13 0.48 6%
80% 8.14 0.45 6%

75% 8.18 0.25 3%
73% 8.04 0.55 7%
83% 8.63 9%

Conveyor Period Summary Report

01/11/14-30/11/14

Rock Quarry

Primary
Total tonnes 50,960 Run time

Primary

Average TPH 530 Black belt 
tiTarget TPH 640 Black belt 
%Actual / Target TPH 83%

Day Total Tonnes TPH Run
Time

Black Belt
Time

Sat 1 Nov 2,562 460

Tue 4 Nov 2,850 483

Sun 2 Nov
Mon 3 Nov 4,343 583

Wed 5 Nov 3,390 452
Thu 6 Nov 4,805 639
Fri 7 Nov 3,842 522
Sat 8 Nov 2,746 547
Sun 9 Nov
Mon 10 Nov 4,821 636
Tue 11 Nov 994 456
Wed 12 Nov 4,205 554
Thu 13 Nov 4,610 567

Mon 17 Nov 3,902 477

Fri 14 Nov 4,151 510
Sat 15 Nov

Tue 18 Nov 3,739 465
Total 50,960 530 96.16

Sun 16 Nov

91% 

9% 
Belt run time loaded

Black belt run time

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700

1/Nov 8/Nov 15/Nov

Black belt time Loaded run time TPH

 Belt run time loaded

 Black belt run time

 (C) 2014 Trimble Loadrite Auckland Ltd. 
1 of 1 

Generated

Conveyor Performance Report Generated: 11/03/2015 16:21

Site
Belt
Report Period

8:49
6:38
2:11
24.8% Start time 07:10 Stop time 16:50
11 Time of first load 07:55 Time of last load 16:40

Black belt %
Number of belt stops

Conveyor Performance Report

Yesterday

Rock Quarry

Primary
Run time
Run time loaded
Black belt run time
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75% Run time loaded

Black belt run time

Primary
Run time 8:49
Run time loaded 6:38
Black belt run time 2:11
Black belt % 24.8% Start time 07:10 Stop time 16:50
Number of belt stops 11 Time of first load 07:55 Time of last load 16:40
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Daily Conveyor Availability Report
Site ABC Co. Ltd.
Belt Primary
Report Period Yesterday

 8.00 12.00 16.00
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Site
Belt
Report Period

Total weight Average TPH
Primary 3,956 448.7
Secondary 3,758 426.2
CV2 3,382 383.6
CV6 1,353 153.4

Run time Black belt time Black belt %
8:49 2:11 24.8%3,956 449

Primary
Total weight Average TPH

Conveyor Productivity Report

Yesterday

Rock Quarry

Production
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Daily Conveyor Performance Report
Site ABC Co. Ltd.
Belt Primary
Report Period Yesterday

Production
Total weight Average TPH

Primary 3,956 448.7
Secondary 3,758 426.2
Belt 1 3,382 383.6
Belt 2 1,353 153.4

Primary
Total weight Average TPH Run time Black belt time Black belt %
3,956 449 8:49 2:11 24.8%

 8.00 12.00 16.00
 

Easy-to-interpret  
reporting

Pre-formatted reports 

Select from a range of pre-formatted reports based on 
quarry manager workflows. Simple tables and graphs 
show operations performance and productivity. InsightHQ 
reports are a fraction of the cost of similar PLC or SCADA 
based reporting systems.

Simple graphs

Colour-coded availability graphs quickly highlights black-
belt time or stoppages.

Visibility across the region

Access remote or distributed quarries in a single view to 
compare production and downtime.

Belt performance

Simple and accurate visibility of TPH and performance, help 
your team meet daily targets.

KPI summary
All critical key parameters for your plant or equipment in 
one report, helping you track plant performance.

Conveyor Period Summary Report
Site ABC Co. Ltd.
Belt Primary
Report Period This month

Primary
Total weight 50,960 Run time 96.16
Average TPH 530 Black belt 8.63
Target TPH 640 Black belt 9%
Actual / Target TPH 83%

9%

91%

 Black belt time  Loaded run time  TPH

1/Nov 8/Nov 15/Nov 
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Site
Belt
Report Period

96.16
8.63
9%

Actual / Target
TPH Black belt time

72% 5.57 0.42 8%

91% 7.45 0.28 4%
75% 5.90 1.23 21%
71% 7.50 0.49 7%

100% 7.52 1.01 13%
82% 7.36 0.48 7%
85% 5.02 1.12 22%

99% 7.58 0.28 4%
71% 2.18 0.48 22%
87% 7.59 1.11 15%
89% 8.13 0.48 6%
80% 8.14 0.45 6%

75% 8.18 0.25 3%
73% 8.04 0.55 7%
83% 8.63 9%

Conveyor Period Summary Report

01/11/14-30/11/14

Rock Quarry

Primary
Total tonnes 50,960 Run time

Primary

Average TPH 530 Black belt 
tiTarget TPH 640 Black belt 
%Actual / Target TPH 83%

Day Total Tonnes TPH Run
Time

Black Belt
Time

Sat 1 Nov 2,562 460

Tue 4 Nov 2,850 483

Sun 2 Nov
Mon 3 Nov 4,343 583

Wed 5 Nov 3,390 452
Thu 6 Nov 4,805 639
Fri 7 Nov 3,842 522
Sat 8 Nov 2,746 547
Sun 9 Nov
Mon 10 Nov 4,821 636
Tue 11 Nov 994 456
Wed 12 Nov 4,205 554
Thu 13 Nov 4,610 567

Mon 17 Nov 3,902 477

Fri 14 Nov 4,151 510
Sat 15 Nov

Tue 18 Nov 3,739 465
Total 50,960 530 96.16

Sun 16 Nov

91% 

9% 
Belt run time loaded

Black belt run time
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Date Total weight TPH Actual/Target TPH Run time Black belt time Black belt %

Sat 1 Nov 2,562 460 72% 5.57 0.42 8%
Sun 2 Nov
Mon 3 Nov 4,343 583 91% 7.45 0.28 4%
Tue 4 Nov 2,850 483 75% 5.90 1.23 21%
Wed 5 Nov 3,390 452 71% 7.50 0.49 7%
Thu 6 Nov 4,805 639 100% 7.52 1.01 13%
Fri 7 Nov 3,842 522 82% 7.36 0.48 7%
Sat 8 Nov 2,746 547 85% 5.02 1.12 22%
Sun 9 Nov
Mon 10 Nov 4,821 636 99% 7.58 0.28 4%

POWERFUL REPORTIng 

Easy-to-read reports give you operational knowledge 
previously only available to automated plants with 
expensive reporting packages - though even those systems 
require belt scales to accurately work.

SlaTE Rock & GRavEl co 
FuLL DAY REPoRT 
ID#: 1 
REPoRT PRInTED: 
6:01 aM 12 MaR 2011 
STaRT: 
12:00 aM 11 MaR 2011 
BElT Run: 5:09:43 
BElT loaDED: 4:11:52 
unloaDED: 0:57:51 
aBovE low: 3:54:41 
STaRT/SToPS: 5 
wEIGHT: 1494.10T 
avERaGE TPH: 290 
av To Max TPH: 89% 
FIRST loaD: 6:35 aM 
laST loaD: 4:45 PM 
E ToTal: 980.0 kwH 
E RaTE: 1.525 T/kwH

*******************

11 MAR 2011 
10:33 aM

ID nuMBER: c2 
lonG ToTal2: 2732

10:33 aM 
BELT SToPPED 
cHanGE To PRoD #:3

10:55 aM 
BELT STARTED

2:03 PM 
BELT SToPPED

*******************

11 MAR 2011 
12:55 PM 
ID nuMBER: c2 
loaDED TIME:  1:25:32 
Run TIME  2:05:00 
PRoDucT: 3 
ToTal: 925.4T

cHanGE To PRoD #:2

2:05 PM 
BELT STARTED

4:19 PM 
BELT SToPPED 
cHanGE To PRoD #:1

4:21 PM 
BELT STARTED

4:38 PM 
BELT SToPPED

*******************

Print, email, web browser, mobile 
device access 

get daily and weekly reports 
with the LOADRITE printer or 
have them delivered straight into 
your email inbox with a cellular 
modem. You can also choose live 
streaming of weighing data to the 
office or on a remote display in 
the plant. The options are endless 
and flexible to suit various 
businesses needs.



Trimble provides the tools and support for the extraction, processing, loadout, distribution phases of quarry 
production information for more efficient operations and higher profits. Contact your local dealer today to learn 
how easy it is to utilize technology that makes significant improvements to the aggregates workflow, optimize 
production, improve efficiency and lower your operating costs.

Trimble: Transforming the Way the World Works
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Trimble Loadrite Auckland Ltd.
45 Patiki Road, Avondale, Auckland 1026
PO Box 19623, Avondale, Auckland 1746
New Zealand
Tel: +64 9 820 7720
Fax: +64 9 820 7721
info@loadritescales.com
www.loadritescales.com

YOUR TRIMBLE LOADRITE PROVIDER


